
 

 
 

PLEASE RETAIN THIS 2019 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE:  
 

The City of Enterprise Sanitation Department will observe the following holiday schedule: 
 

Tuesday, January 1 New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 21 Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Monday, February 18 Presidents Day 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day 

Thursday, Friday, July 4 & 5 Independence Day 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day 

Monday, October 14 Columbus Day 

Monday, November 11 Veterans Day 

Thursday, Friday, November 28 & 29 Thanksgiving Day & Day After 

Tuesday, Wednesday, December 24 & 25 Christmas Eve & Christmas Day 

Wednesday, January 1 New Year’s Day

Garbage will not be picked up on the holidays listed above.   All other curbside trash will be collected 
as time permits.  Garbage is serviced on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday.  

Please have all debris out on the City right-of-way (at the curb) by 7:00am on your pick up day. 
 

Holiday on Monday-- Monday’s route will be picked up on Tuesday and Tuesday’s route  
     will be picked up on Wednesday. No other days will be affected. 
Holiday on Tuesday-- Tuesday’s route will be picked up on Wednesday. No other days  
     will be affected.  
Holiday on Thursday-- Thursday’s route will be picked up on Wednesday. No other days  
     will be affected. 
Holiday on Friday-- Friday’s route will be picked up on Thursday and Thursday’s route  
     will be picked up Wednesday.  No other days will be affected. 
Two Day Holiday-- For holidays falling on Monday & Tuesday or on Thursday & Friday,  
     garbage will be picked up on Wednesday.   

 

Any changes to this schedule will be posted in local newspapers,  
radio/news channels, social media, and Sanitation Department voicemail.   

 

MAYOR WILLIAM “BILL” COOPER 
 

City of Enterprise Sanitation Department  
Office Hours: Monday thru Friday, 7:00 AM – 4:30 PM  
Ph: 334-348-2665 or 334-348-2662, Fax: 334-308-2495 

www.enterpriseal.gov 
 
 


